Apr 28 2024 (11:51) India Rail Info

Farrukh Nagar - Delhi Sarai Rohilla DEMU/74032 - DEMU - NR
FN/Farrukh Nagar to DEE/Delhi Sarai Rohilla
1h 30m - 48 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 FN Farrukh Nagar 07:00 0 | 0 30 NR
2 |STKW |Sultanpur Kaliawas 07:09 07:10 m |0 |1 4 31 NR
3 GHH |Garhi Harsaru Junction |07:23 07:25 2m [0 |1 11 50 NR
4 |BDXT |Basai Dhankot 07:32 07:33 m (1 |1 17 |48 NR
5 GGN |Gurgaon 07:38 07:39 Tm |2 |1 21 56 |214 |NR
6 BWSN |[Bijwasan 07:46 07:47 Tm |1 |1 28 |50 [220 |NR
7 |SMDP |Shahabad 07:51 07:52 m (2 |1 31 |41 [219 |NR
Mohammadpur
8 |PM Palam 07:57 07:58 m (1 |1 34 (32 (218 [NR
9 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 08:05 08:06 m (3 |1 38 |37 |217 |NR
10 |PTNR |Patel Nagar 08:17 08:18 m (4 |1 45 |15 |221 [NR
11 |DEE |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 08:30 0 |1 48 |- 221 |NR

Apr 282024 (11:51) https://indiarailinfo.com




